
Armada High School
23655 Armada Center Rd    Armada, MI  48005−2701
School Phone: 586−784−2415      Home Phone:      Fax: 586−784−9592      dholston@armadaschools.org

Superintendent
Mike Musary

Principal
Phil Jankowski

Vice Principal
Mark Gosciewski

Athletic Director
Don Holston

Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Dec. 04 @ Lakeville Community H.S. Lakeville Community H.S. 5:30PM

Friday Dec. 07 @ Brown City H.S. Brown City H.S. 6:00PM

Monday Dec. 10 @ Lakeview H.S. Lakeview H.S. 5:30PM

Friday Dec. 14 @ Marine City H.S. Marine City H.S. 5:00PM

Friday Dec. 28 Richmond HS Armada High School 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 03 Almont High School Armada High School 7:00PM

Thursday Jan. 10 @ Algonac H.S. Algonac H.S. 5:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 15 Imlay City High School Armada High School 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 17 @ Capac H.S. Capac H.S. 7:00PM

Thursday Jan. 24 @ Yale H.S. Yale H.S. 6:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 29 Croswell−Lexington Community
Schools

Armada High School 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 31 @ Almont High School Almont High School 6:30PM

Thursday Feb. 07 Algonac H.S. Armada High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 12 @ Richmond HS Richmond HS 6:00PM

Thursday Feb. 14 Capac H.S. Armada High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 19 North Huron HS (Huron North
Kinde)

Armada High School 6:00PM

Thursday Feb. 21 Yale H.S. Armada High School 7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 26 @ Imlay City High School Imlay City High School 5:30PM

Thursday Feb. 28 @ Croswell−Lexington
Community Schools

Croswell−Lexington Community
Schools

5:30PM

Coach: Michael Becker
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